ID Task  Task Name Duration  |Start Finish May 22, 22 May 29, '22 Jun's, 22 Jun 12,22 Jun 19,22 Jun 26,'22 ’Jul 3,122 ‘Jul 10, '22 ul 17,22 Jul 24,'22 Jul 31,22
Mode siviTiwltlelslsimTiwlTlels|sIMTiwlTlEls[sIMITIwlTIE]s|sImlT Il TlEls sIMTwlTlEls|sIm{Tiwl T Els|sImITiwlTlEls|sImiTIwlTIEls|sImlTIwlTlEls|sImlTIwlT]g
1 ) o Design Kick Off Meeting 1 day Mon 5/23/22  Mon 5/23/22 =]
2 » A&E Design & Constructio Drwgs 15 days  Mon 5/23/22  Fri 6/10/22
3 b o Order Long Lead Materials 1 day Fri6/3/22 Fri 6/3/22
4 b o State Permit Acquisition @ 75% 5 days Mon 6/6/22 Fri 6/10/22
5 b & Dust Protection & Demolition 3 days Wed 6/15/22  Fri6/17/22
6 » Excavation 2 days Mon 6/20/22  Tue 6/21/22
7 > Building Concrete 11 days Wed 6/22/22 Wed 7/6/22
8  a Footings & Foundations 4 days Wed 6/22/22 Mon 6/27/22
9 = Backfill & Compaction 3 days Tue 6/28/22 Thu 6/30/22
10 > Slab on Grade 5 days Fri7/1/22 Thu 7/7/22
11 F o Metal Stud Framing 2 days Fri 7/8/22 Mon 7/11/22
12 » Hang HM Frames 1 day Mon 7/11/22  Mon 7/11/22 i
13 »> Exterior Sheathing & Wrap 1 day Tue 7/12/22 Tue 7/12/22 ]
14 8 Rough MEP, Fire Sprinklers 2 days Tue 7/12/22 Wed 7/13/22
15 » Exterior Finishes 5 days Wed 7/13/22  Tue 7/19/22
16 b a Weather Protection 1 day Wed 7/13/22 Wed 7/13/22 [
17 o Insulation 1 day Wed 7/13/22  Wed 7/13/22 (B
18 » Sheetrock, Mud & Tape 4 days Thu7/14/22  Tue 7/19/22
19 F 8 Interior Paint 2 days Wed 7/20/22  Thu 7/21/22
20 b o ACT 1 day Tue 7/26/22  Tue 7/26/22
21 b 8 Hang Doors & Install Hardware 1 day Tue 7/26/22 Tue 7/26/22 =
22 F o Install Curtain Wall Systems 2 days Thu 7/28/22 Fri7/29/22
23 F o Finish MEP, Fire Systems 3 days Mon 8/1/22 Wed 8/3/22
Task B Project Summary "1 Mariual Task Start-only Deadline 3
Project: Venture Academy 2-Of | Split Lo Inactive Task Duration-only Finish-only Progress
Date: Thu 5/12/22 Milestone ® Inactive Milestone Manual Summary Rollup s—— External Tasks Manual Progress
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